             JESS-LINK PRODUCTS CO., LTD
                      PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION
                                                          PAGE 1/ 12
TITLE
QSFP28 100G(25Gx4) AOC
(Active Optical cable)
DOC No.      DTRX-170013
REVISION：

REVISION：
02
AUTHORIZED BY：
Mike Sun
DATE：
2020.08.05
CLASSIFICATION：
CONFIDENTIAL
15. Part Number and Description
Part Number Description
P4500FC0S020-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 0.2m
P4500FC0001M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 1m
P4500FC0003M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 3m
P4500FC0005M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 5m
P4500FC0007M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 7m
P4500FC0010M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 10m
P4500FC0015M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 15m
P4500FC0020M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 20m
P4500FC0025M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 25m
P4500FC0030M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 30m
P4500FC0050M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM3, 50m
P4500FH0075M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM4, 75m
P4500FH0100M-1 JPC 100G active fiber cable, QSFP28, OM4, 100m